

January 19, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1122

Page 2, line 6, remove "expose and"

Page 2, line 6, after "educate" insert "and create awareness among"

Page 4, line 5, replace "encourage" with "provide resources to"

Page 4, line 7, remove "the traveling public"

Page 4, remove line 8

Page 4, line 9, replace "information" with "the tourism industry in helping visitors enjoy their  
North Dakota experience"

Renumber accordingly